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EF-SS1488A-1616 — End Fittings — Straight — S.A.E.
37° Female Flare (J.I1.C.) to Hose

SKU: EF-SS1488A-1616

Description

e Equal to Aeroquip P/N 10-411 & 259-411 Use with the following hose: Synthetic yarn and wire reinforced hoses
i.a.w. MIL-DTL-24136/3, MIL-DTL-24135/10/12, e.g. HS P/N 2580

e Following Hose: ER512 & 2580

Specification Table
pa_applicable-hoses

pa_component-1
pa_component-2

pa_component-3

pa_dim-a-hex-in
pa_dim-c-id-in

pa_dim-d

pa_dim-e-hex
equal_to_aeroquip_no
estimated_weight_per_ft_Ibs
drawing_number

ips_size

Synthetic yarn and wire reinforced hoses in accordance with MIL-DTL-24136/3

Required per Assembly — 1 Description — Nipple B18978-3 Material — 316
Stainless Steel

Required per Assembly — 1 Description — Socket C18984-3 Material — 316
Stainless Steel

Required per Assembly — 1 Description — Nut B18972-3 Material — 316
Stainless Steel

4.34"

2.28"

0.82"
41-190885-1-16"
2.78"

C20356

1"

thread_size t br_thread cl 3a 2-5/16"-12"
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