

EF-SS1488A-1616 – End Fittings – Straight – S.A.E. 37° Female Flare (J.I.C.) to Hose

SKU: EF-SS1488A-1616



Description

- Equal to Aeroquip P/N 10-411 & 259-411 Use with the following hose: Synthetic yarn and wire reinforced hoses i.a.w. MIL-DTL-24136/3, MIL-DTL-24135/10/12, e.g. HS P/N 2580
- Following Hose: ER512 & 2580

Specification Table

pa_applicable-hoses	Synthetic yarn and wire reinforced hoses in accordance with MIL-DTL-24136/3
pa_component-1	Required per Assembly – 1 Description – Nipple B18978-3 Material – 316 Stainless Steel
pa_component-2	Required per Assembly – 1 Description – Socket C18984-3 Material – 316 Stainless Steel
pa_component-3	Required per Assembly – 1 Description – Nut B18972-3 Material – 316 Stainless Steel
pa_dim-a-hex-in	'4.34
pa_dim-c-id-in	-
pa_dim-d	'2.28
pa_dim-e-hex	'0.82
equal_to_aeroquip_no	'41-190885-1-16
estimated_weight_per_ft_lbs	'2.78
drawing_number	C20356
ips_size	'1
thread_size_t_br_thread_cl_3a	'2-5/16"-12